      190 Bosstick Boulevard, Suite101 San Marcos, CA 92069 USA
2
PERMISSION OF VISUAL
D
C
B
AA
B

AZ
441
LENS TYPE CODE
ORDERING CODE (EXAMPLE):
LITE PIPE ASSEMBLY
SMD 22
 XX
8.0"
12
06
12.0"
CUSTOM LENGTHS
KH
REQUESTS
YTP
CLEAR TRANSPARENT
REVISIONS
ECN # REV. DESCRIPTION DATE INITIALS CHK'D
- 001 INITIAL RELEASE 7/8/09 SMU AZ
- 002 DWG FORMAT UPDATE 8/2/10 KH AZ
- 003 REVISED PER ECR 092810AA01 10/4/10 KH AZ
396 004 REVISED PER ECR 011812KH01 1/20/12
MOUNTING OPTIONS
(ORDER SEPARATELY)